South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 20, 2024, 05:54:01 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4368 Concurrent Resolution, By Davenport, Vaughn and Altman
Summary: Spartanburg County, Transportation Department to place directional signs to Sherman College

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PLACE SIGNS
THAT CONTAIN THE CAPTION "SHERMAN COLLEGE" AND THAT INDICATE THE DIRECTION TO THE COLLEGE ON
INTERSTATE 26 AT EXITS 15 AND 16, AND ON INTERSTATE 85 AT EXIT 72.

12/29/99
12/29/99
01/11/00
01/11/00
02/15/00
02/16/00
02/17/00
02/17/00
03/08/00
03/08/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-437

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-437
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-26

Introduced SJ-17

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-3

Page 1 of 1



