South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 05:54:01 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4368 Concurrent Resolution, By Davenport, Vaughn and Altman

Summary: Spartanburg County, Transportation Department to place directional signs to Sherman College A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PLACE SIGNS THAT CONTAIN THE CAPTION "SHERMAN COLLEGE" AND THAT INDICATE THE DIRECTION TO THE COLLEGE ON INTERSTATE 26 AT EXITS 15 AND 16, AND ON INTERSTATE 85 AT EXIT 72.

12/29/99	House	Prefiled
12/29/99	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/11/00	House	Introduced HJ-437
01/11/00	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-437
02/15/00	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
02/16/00	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-26
02/17/00	Senate	Introduced SJ-17
02/17/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-17
03/08/00	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-3
03/08/00	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-3